
2726

Bistrot70

Praxis80

NW

6.17 kg

1x

74 cm

70 cm
70 cm

74 cm

60 cm
60 cm

Mesa / Table / Table

Mesa / Table / Table

BT009X001A-W

White Dark
Bronze

BT009X001A-DB

plain

bench cover

74.3 cm

68.6 cm 68.6 cm

Cocktailtrolley
RA-277

4.5 cm

8.4 kg

1x

74.3 cm

Cocktailtrolley
RA-277

4.5 cm

Shark
Grey

PT-37-NC
bench cover

paramountstretch

bench cover

plain

tablecloth

ø 81.3 cm

Sky Folding table 60
Mesa / Table / Table

NW

7.25 kg

2x

Sky table ø60 
Mesa / Table / Table

2x

74 cm

60 cm
60 cm

Sky table 70
Mesa / Table / Table

NW

13.5 kg

1x

108WH

White Black

Dark
Grey Taupe

108BL

108DG 108TP

Olive
Green

108OG

114WH

White Black

Dark
Grey Taupe

114BL

114DG 114TP

Olive
Green

114OG

NW

7.25 kg

121WH

White Black

Dark
Grey Taupe

121BL

121DG 121TP

Olive
Green

121OG
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